
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Index Type= Judgments; Name= AMSOUTH
BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198511070002
45780

11/07/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BEARDEN,
ANNIE B.

48 295

200312040007
87770

12/04/2003
02:02:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201009130002
96970

09/13/2010
12:14:25

AMSOUTH
BANK

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20031204000
787770

198511070002
46340

11/07/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Defendant JUDGEMENTS INVESTORS
TRUST INC

48 295 Other:VOLUME
42, PAGE 295

199407280002
35911

07/28/1994
09:55:12

AMSOUTH
BANK

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HIGHTOWER,
MARTHA C

6 17 Lot#:27 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:17

199409090002
77221

09/09/1994
09:32:26

AMSOUTH
BANK

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HIGHTOWER,
MARTHA C

6 17 Lot#:27 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:17

200509190004
84490

09/19/2005
10:48:43

AMSOUTH
BANK

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

200602070000
63530

02/07/2006
03:27:54

AMSOUTH
BANK

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201009130002
96980

09/13/2010
12:14:26

AMSOUTH
BANK

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20031204000
787780

Other:SEE
INST


