Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198511070002 45780	11/07/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BEARDEN, ANNIE B.	48	295				
200312040007 87770	12/04/2003 02:02:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY						
201009130002 96970	09/13/2010 12:14:25	AMSOUTH BANK	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY					Instr #:20031204000 787770	
198511070002 46340	11/07/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	INVESTORS TRUST INC	48	295				Other:VOLUME 42, PAGE 295
199407280002 35911	07/28/1994 09:55:12	AMSOUTH BANK	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HIGHTOWER, MARTHA C			6	17		Lot#:27 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:17
199409090002 77221	09/09/1994 09:32:26	AMSOUTH BANK	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HIGHTOWER, MARTHA C			6	17		Lot#:27 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:17
200509190004 84490	09/19/2005 10:48:43	AMSOUTH BANK	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
200602070000 63530	02/07/2006 03:27:54	AMSOUTH BANK	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201009130002 96980	09/13/2010 12:14:26	AMSOUTH BANK	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY					Instr #:20031204000 787780	Other:SEE INST